Durly Assessment Centre	S'ervica	S. [42] 1 22/100]	Khai MITTED IN	75
1000000 0739	Job descri		MINUMY(101/229	12
REINO: NBOTTHICISODIESTY			Date @11mv Completed	- Done by
Veli No: 957, 4625 D	8 AS 6-111	100 T		
DOA 240112017 1970	E-inoli (a	vidila dikir, ATC akirj	- W1	
OD ? TOT Preporting Only	1-Niotor	Cleim Youn	M710979497	25/01/201
, Ed.	I-Photo L	NY/O (NY/ININI OD 22)	the thirty	16 26
TP Insurer:	-	IVSUTYRY Report		
	A331 ( Reco	ort by <u>F≈x/ Hond</u> (		
Professed Wish LING Assign Whap I OW!		A FEBRUARIO	The second secon	
TP Paisseulars Yell No. CMA	itm	£		rx!
Grant / Darkel) (	14551	, INC (	)/ MON-MO( )".	1.84
Policy No: ( ) Perloc	d: (		Tel:	
Confirmed by 1 'C		Date:	Cover Type: (	2
Insured/Oriver Usbillings ( %) [Not	te Est Status	(WO) NID 20	Three 1%; P: 21-79%, P: 50-10	)
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		( )/NO(	701 Ft 21-79% Pt 30-10	0,94)
) Looding : \$1,000	( )/52,00			
kenerál Kemilikai (Kemilikai kenerálikai kenerálikai kenerálikai kenerálikai kenerálikai kenerálikai kenerálik	HISTORY CONSTRAIN	A TRANSPORTER TO STREET	Visite Control of the Control	ere to the second
) Walk-in Caucomir i Customers informs ) Total Luss Case   10 c-mail (neuron 1)	tion strictly C	Confidential & Cir.	ter formatisjustercija (A.S.	Part a Comment
TO COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF	RGENTLY		only NO rater of repairer, '	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y	WORLLING			
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y	WORLLING		wing Cor (	
Emosics of North Allowance ( ) Court	ES( )/			) A/MDone by
emorits ::   / Towed-In ( )   Invoice: Y   emorits ::   / Elis Char   Interest   Y   ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court ) QC Check / Poyl Rept's Legacotion	ES ( ) /		wing Co: (	) ()//(Done by
emobils	ES ( ) /		wing Co: (	AN Done by
Emorics   // Towed-In ( )   Invoice; Y  Emorics   Wingland   New Street   Office   Y  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court  QC Check / Poxi Rept/r Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	ES ( ) /		wing Co: (	All Done by
Emories	ES ( ) /		wing Co: (	A J
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  emories	ES ( ) /	NO( )   To	wing Co: (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Emosics: MINGibor line, 6,88 CGT 61  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court  QC Check/ Post Reptir Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	ES( )/	NO( )   To	wing Co: (	Done by
Drive-in ( )/ Toved-in ( )   Invoice; Y  emories:	ES( )/	NO( )   To	wing Co: (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Emjories	ES( )/	NO( )   To	wing Co: (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towell-in ( )   Invoice; Y  emorits   MinGhor line   6,881 CGL of   ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court ) QC Check/ Post Reptr Lespection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  ///wry /	ES( )/	NO( )   To	wing Co: (	
Emories ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoice; Y  Emories ( )/Court  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Court  QC Check/Povi Reprir Lespection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	ES( )/	NO() To	wing Co: (	STATE SEPT.
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Entable: In Minchaeline Strand Color  Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/ Court  QC Check/ Poyl Repair Lespection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000)  Whey I	ES( )/	NO( ) TO	wing Co: (  Distribution Children  And Child	
Privatin ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoice; Y  Entopics   Ling Charline   St88 CG1 of    Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Court  QC Check/Post Repetr Lespection  Upload Resurvey Photo   Repair Cost > \$3000  Intery ( )  Interpretations  March 2 Port Survey  March 3 Port Survey  March 3 Port Survey  March 4 Port Survey  March 4 Port Survey  March 5 Po	ES( )/	NO( ) TO	wing Co; (  DALATUNG Completed   16	Michard Spring
Prive-in ( )/ Tovel-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Amosics:	ES( )/	NO( )   To	wing Co: (  Discontinuo Carcellia  Jon Carcellia  sering (130); 100 (100); 100 (100)	McJespel L.
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Entable III   INCharline   STRBIGGEST  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court  QC Check/ Poyl Repair Lespection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  IVILLY I  TE TUNO! ACTIONS  TOWNER  TO VIVER	ES( )/	NO()   To	Wing Co; (  Dylaw 70 pc © conpleted (1)  2100 n Christelli (1)  2100	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Emerics   Minoballine Scribling   Octor  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court  QC Check/ Post Repair Lespection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000)  (Whey I  In Tuno   Action    In Tuno   Acti	ES( )/	NO()   TO    NO()	#Ing Co; (  DALS: TUNG Comble) Ud   1/1  AUOn Chr 6H15  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Michard Spring
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Emerics   Minoballine Scribling   Octor  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court  QC Check/ Post Repair Lespection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000)  (Whey I  In Tuno   Action    In Tuno   Acti	ES( )/	NO()   TO	Wing Co; (  Dylad 70 o God Bl) 0d (  1200 B God GV (  1200 B God B I ) 0d (  1200 B God GV (  1200 B God GV (  1200 B God B I ) 0d (  1	Michard Spring
Privatin ( )/Towed-In ( )   Invoice; Y  Emories	ES( )/	NO()   To	wing Co; (  DALESTING CORPIDION (1)  13(10 n Christy (1)  13(10 n Christy (1)  14(10 n Christy (1)  14(10 n Christy (1)  15 Survey (Reservey) (1)  16 Survey (Reservey) (1)  17 Survey (Reservey) (1)  18 T Survey (1)  18 T Survey (1)  19 Terestin	Michard Spring
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court ) QC Check/Post Reptir Lespection ) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 ///wry / ///////////////////////////////////	ES( )/	NO()   To	Wing Co: (  DALASTING GODE) DO (  AND CONTROL (  AN	McJespel L.
Drive-in ( )/ Towell-in ( )   Invoice; Y  emories	ES ( ) /	NO()   TO	wing Co: (  DALETING CORPIDION (  13/10 n Chrock/ (	McJespel L.
Drive-in ( )/ Towell-In ( )   Invoice; Y  emories	ES( )/	NO()   TO	wing Co: (  DALETING GORDIPUS  AUTOR CRESCUIS  AUTOR (J30): INC (M0)  ADMICE (J100): INC (M0)  A Survey (Reservey) J30  AND Only (W2 (10 J2 200))  ATTERNATION J10  APPENDENT  INDICON J10  AUTOR CRESCUIS  AU	McJespel L.
Drive-in ( )/ Towel-in ( )   Invoice; Y  Entents	ES ( ) /	NO()   TO	wing Co: (  DALETING CORPIDION (  13/10 n Chrock/ (	McJespel L.

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

· 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/01/2018 09:39
Date Of Accident	24/01/2018 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN BUKIT MERAH(BUKIT MERAH VIEW JUNCTION)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGT4635D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOMOTAN88
Co Reg No	53345412C
Email Address	TANZHIHONGKELVIN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98551347
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98551347
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5094062802
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN ZHI HONG ,KELVIN
NRIC No	S8831220A
Date Of Birth	27/08/1988
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/05/2009
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mabile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98551347
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98551347

TANZHIHONGKELVIN@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 128 BUKIT MERAH VIEW

#18-28

Postcode

150128

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SMB1453E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SMRT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

YEOH KIEN SENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 24/41/18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 24/61/18

1654

Reporting Centre Personnel's dignature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0 04/01/10/00/15 = 10
On 24/01/18@0945, Self was fittering out from Bukit Merah
VICTO ONTO Jalan Dalla Merah Found SMRT par was stone
YELLOW DOX WHO DIECES MY CIEFT OF WAY I
TO THINK DUT TIM NO MANAGER - THE MANAGER -
and string to his left and range scortal. To my
STATISTAL DIVIDIOSES - IT DIS UNITED DIDIONAL CINO TILO MAI TO A LA
DOT FROME THE MONEY CURSE IN NO. 1 TO 12
THE TERM PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
protes were taken and also explan
Orters acknowledge and admitted his mistake for damasing my car.
Writing actinowing and admitted his mistake for damaging my car.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 24/01/18

1700

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 24/01/18

1764

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Reporting Centre Personnel's Centre Personnel Cen

Accident MT/0979497				
Rolley No.	5094062802	Vehicle No.	96746350	CARACTER STOCKES
Policyholder Name	MOMOTANSS	Webles Ho	96140390	GST Registration No.
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	15 approximate sense on	Policyholder NRIC
Contact No. (Mobile)	98551347	Contact No.(Office)	drivo CLASSIC	Loading
Email Address	STATISTICS.	Special Remark		Contact No. (Horse)
KFK	© No Yes	TCA	- Lorenza - Lore	eCode
NCD Protection	No		₩ No Yes	eCode Reason
Accident Details	NO	NCO Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire
Report Date	25/01/2018 16:20	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Ves	CONTRACTOR CO
Date of Accident	24/01/2018			Accident Type
Reporting Centre	24/W1/2018	Time of Acodent hh:mm	09:45	Country of Accident
Accident Location	JALAN BUKIT MERAH(BUKIT MERAH VIEW	Drenge Force		ICM No.
⇒ Benefits	See	true a true		
* Excess				
Own damage Extess	2,800.00	Additional Excess	244	
Unnamed Driver Excess	2,100,02		0.00	Windstreen Excess
Third Party Excess	17 (0.1705)	Outside Singapore OD Excess	2,000.00	
	1,500.00	Outside Singapure TP Excess	1,500.00	
⇒ GST Registered Inform  DST Registered	20121		2001111	
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Registration Clate	FallS
Modification History			GST Status Verified	No
SANGE PERSONAL PROPERTY.				
Policyholder Mailing A	Odress			
Address I	BLK 129 #18-28	Address 2	BUKIT MEIGH VIEW	Address 3
Address 4	53NGAPORE 150128	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Unit No.	16-28	Related Policy Number	5094062802	
OI Driver Info		AND INVESTIGATION OF THE PARTY.		
Onver Name	TAN ZHI HONG, KELVIN	Driver Type	Main Driver	
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$8691220A	Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	18/05/2009	Driver Age	29	Driving Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	98551347	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)
Address 1		Address 2		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code
Unit No.		CASTORE MAG	1 0.0191 0.000 0.00	F3991.5000ff.
Does he own a Singapore	Yes @ No	Driver Vehicle No.	5GT4635D	regarding and depression of the con-
Redistered car?	ANNESTER DEST	Parister Ambierte Sent	20140330	Driver Insurer Company
Declaration				
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes ⊆ No	
Reading?		CONCESSION.	The same of the sa	
Modification History				
Claim 001 New				
The Lord of the Lo				
Claim Type •	00-Mx ▼	Insured Name	MOMOTANIBE	Insured MRIC
Claim Type *	ACTIVATION TO THE PROPERTY OF	Insured Name	MDMOTANBB	Insured NRIC
Contact No.(Motive)	98551347	Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address	98551347 YAARASULØGMARLCOM		MOMOTANHB SGT4535D	Contact No (Office) TP Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address	98551347	Contact No.(Home) Of Vehicle Number	SGT4535D	Contact No.(Office)
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Contact No.	98551347 YAARASUL@GMAIL.CDM SGT4635D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability •	SGT4535D Partially at Fault	Contact No (Office) TP Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finallisation	98551347  VAARASUL DGMAIL CDM  SGT4635D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option	SGT4535D Partially at Fault	Contact No (Office) TP Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered	98551347  VAARASID ØGMAN, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability •	SGT4535D Partially at Fault	Contact No. (Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered	98551347  VAARASUL DGMAIL CDM  SGT4635D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option	SGT4535D Partially at Fault	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered	98551347  VAARASID ØGMAN, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option	SGT4535D Partially at Fault	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report
Contact No. (Mooke) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	98551347  VAARASID ØGMAN, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Establing * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	Partially at Fault  Preferred Workshops, Name unknown	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report
Contact No. (Mooke) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	98551347  VAARASID ØGMAN, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Establing * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	SGT4535D Partially at Fault	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report
Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter  Attachment	98551347  VAARASID ØGMAN, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Establing * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	Partially at Fault  Preferred Workshops, Name unknown	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report
Contact No. (Moosie)  Email Address Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Contact No.  Require Finalisation  Date Registered  Report Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment	98551347  VAAILASUL (DGMALL, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E CW 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23  ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Establing * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	Partially at Fault  Preferred Workshops, Name unknown	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report
Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter  Attachment	98551347  VAARASID ØGMAN, CDM  SGT4835D / SMB1453E ON 24 Jan 2018  Ves  25/01/2018 16:23	Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Establing * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	Partially at Fault  Preferred Workshops, Name unknown	Contact No.(Office)  TP Vehicle Number  Name of Preferred Workshop  GIA report



TAIL IN STANLAR STANLA	
the second secon	a
A GCIDENT STATEMENT	K** **
ACCIDENTAL 124 O1 2018	(* <sub>81</sub> - 61
ACCIDENT DATE: 14 OL 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 09. 45 (HH:M	(M)
LOCATION: JALAN BUKIT MERAM ( HENDE BUKIT MERAM )	(MOITSMN [ WILL
	2 8
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SGT 4635D	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: IN COME	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5094062802	*
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THE	-1)
O)MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA WISH  () TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MP) / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)	
DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
NIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME! PRIVATE USE	.5
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/10)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	92 W
ANAME: TAN ZHI HONG KELVIN	
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 8831720A CONTACT 9855134	2
CIADDRESS: 128 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #18-28 S150128	<del></del>
* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	=
The of passongs Driver .	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	9
(_) DINKIC/PIN/PASSPORT!CONTACT.	
1. 10 175 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (27/08/1988 (DD/MM/YYYY)	
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO	h i
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED : OWNER 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	_
b) ROAD SURFACE (DR) / WET / OTHERS	$\supset$
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO) 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES /NO)	W <sup>10</sup>
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	
140 of passenger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMB 1453E MODEL SMRT BUS	
HO of passenger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SIND 1 35 MODEL: SMRT DVD	<del></del>
Including driver) DI DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH ICIEN SENG (23439)	- **
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  NO of passurace d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!	-
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (NO of passunger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!	- -
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (No of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!	
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (NO of passunger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!	
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH ICIEN SENT (23439)  ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (NO of passunger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!  Including driver) () NRIC SIN/PASSPORT!  ( ) ONTACT!	
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  (_) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (No of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!  (_) DRIVER'S NAME:  (_) DRIVER'S NAME:  (_) DRIVER'S NAME:  (_) ONTACT!	
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (NO of passunger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!	
Induding driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: YEOH KIEN SENG (23439)  (_) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (No of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL!  (_) DRIVER'S NAME:  (_) DRIVER'S NAME:  (_) DRIVER'S NAME:  (_) ONTACT!	

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8831220A





Name

TAN ZHI HONG, KELVIN





CHINESE

Date of birth 27-08-1988

SINGAPORE



5801181



30-08-2017

APT BLK 128 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #18-28 SINGAPORE 150128

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES):

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 18 May 2009 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5094062802

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SGT4635D

Chassis Number

: ZNE100359070

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: MOMOTANSS

: 07 Sep 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 06 Sep 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive!!

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Usen

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

## This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 552,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : \$\$1.500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : TAN ZHI HONG, KELVIN

NAMED DRIVER (1) 1 N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY RICARDO CARS PTE LTD SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: PARKWAY INSURANCE AGENCY PTE, LTD. (00000573087)

Date of Issue

: 07 Sep 2017 13:08 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive